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Augsburg University 
Strommen Center for Meaningful Work 
Christensen Center, Suite 100, P.O. Box # 310 
2211 Riverside Avenue 
Minneapolis, MN 55454 
Telephone 612-330-1148 
http://www.augsburg.edu/strommen 
 
Primary Fair Contact: Emily Reinert, Assistant Director, reinert@augsburg.edu  
612-330-1167 
 
 
Bemidji State University 
Career Services 
202 Decker Hall 
1500 Birchmont Drive NE, #18 
Bemidji, MN 56601-2699 
Telephone 218-755-2038 
Fax 218-755-4115 
http://www.bemidjistate.edu/services/career 
 
Primary Fair Contact: Nancy Haugen, Associate Director, nhaugen@bemidjistate.edu 
 
 
Bethany Lutheran College 
Career Services 
700 Luther Drive 
Mankato, MN 56001 
Telephone 507-344-7321 
Fax 507-344-7376 
careerservices@blc.edu 
http://www.blc.edu/career-services 
 
Primary Fair Contact: Polly Browne, Associate Professor & Education Department Chair, 
polly.browne@blc.edu 507-344-7323 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Bethel University 
Office of Career Development & Calling 
3900 Bethel Drive 
St. Paul, MN 55112-6999 
Telephone 651-638-6460 
http://www.bethel.edu/career-development 
 
Primary Fair Contact: Dave Broza, Director, d-broza@bethel.edu 
 
 
Carleton College 
Career Center 
Sayles-Hill Campus Center 50 
One North College Street 
Northfield, MN 55057-4040 
Telephone 507-222-4293 
Fax 507-222-4275 
http://apps.carleton.edu/campus/career/ 
 
Primary Fair Contact: Matt Lundberg, Manager of Employer Engagement, 
mlundberg@carleton.edu 507-222-4294 
 
 
College of Saint Benedict and Saint John’s University 
Experience & Professional Development 
37 College Ave South 
St. Joseph, MN 56374-2099 
Telephone 320-363-5707 
http://www.csbsju.edu/career 
 
Primary Fair Contact: Jackie Elvehjem, Assistant Director, jelvehjem001@csbsju.edu 
Primary Fair Contact: Laura Hammond, Assistant Director, lhammond@csbsju.edu 
 
 
The College of Saint Scholastica 
Career Services 
1200 Kenwood Avenue 
Duluth, MN 55811-4199 
Telephone 218-723-6085 
Fax 218-723-6482 
http://www.css.edu/career 
 
Primary Fair Contact: Mary Anderson, Director, manders1@css.edu 218-723-6436 
 
 
 
 



Concordia College 
Career Center 
901 8th Street South 
Moorhead, MN 56562 
Fax 218-299-3572 
http://www.ConcordiaCareerCenter.com 
 
Primary Fair Contact: Julie Maahs, Career & Professional Development Program Manager, 
juliemaahs@cord.edu 218-299-4346 
 
 
Concordia University St. Paul 
Office of Career Development 
1282 Concordia Avenue 
St. Paul, MN 55104-5494 
Telephone 651-603-6245 
careerservices@csp.edu 
http://concordia.csp.edu/career 
 
Primary Fair Contact: Andrea Mayer, Director, amayer@csp.edu 651-603-6148 
 
 
Crown College 
Career Services 
8700 College View Drive 
St. Bonifacius, MN 55375 
Telephone 952-446-4352 
Fax 952-446-4149 
http://www.crown.edu/career 
 
Primary Fair Contact: Darren Noble, Director, nobled@crown.edu 
 
 
Gustavus Adolphus College 
Career Development 
800 West College Avenue 
St. Peter, MN 56082-1498 
Telephone 507-933-7575 
Fax 507-933-6526 
career@gustavus.edu 
http://www.gustavus.edu/careercenter 
 
Primary Fair Contact: Lindsay Anderson-Smith, Career Development Specialist, 
lander14@gustavus.edu 
 
 
 
 



Hamline University 
Career Development Center 
1536 Hewitt Avenue 
St. Paul, MN 55104-1284 
Telephone 651-523-2302 
Fax 651-523-3085 
http://www.hamline.edu/cdc 
 
Primary Fair Contact: Masha Finn, Career Counselor, mfinn03@hamline.edu 
 
 
Macalester College 
Career Development Center 
1600 Grand Avenue 
Saint Paul, MN 55105 
Telephone 651-696-6384 
Fax 651-696-6131 
cdc@macalester.edu 
http://www.macalester.edu/cdc 
 
Education Department 
1600 Grand Avenue 
Saint Paul, MN 55105 
Telephone 651-696-6302 
Fax 651-696-6033 
 
Primary Fair Contact: Jeanette Hughes, Department Manager, Education Studies, 
hughes@macalester.edu  
 
 
Martin Luther College  
Education Office 
1995 Luther Court  
New Ulm, MN 56073 
Telephone 507-354-8221 
Fax 507-233-9109 
www.mlc-wels.edu 
 
Primary Fair Contact: Paul Tess, Professor & Director of Clinical Services 
tesspa@mlc-wels.edu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Metropolitan State University 
Career Center 
116 Founders Hall 
700 East Seventh Street 
St. Paul, MN 55106-5000 
Telephone 651-793-1528 
Fax 651-793-1310 
career.center@metrostate.edu 
http://www.metrostate.edu/career 
 
Primary Fair Contact: Bill Baldus, Director, william.baldus@metrostate.edu 
 
 
Minnesota State University, Mankato 
Career Development Center 
209 Wigley Administration Center 
Mankato, MN 56001 
Telephone 507-389-6061 
Fax 507-389-5114 
http://www.mnsu.edu/cdc 
 
Primary Fair Contact: Matt Carlson, Assistant Director, matthew.carlson-2@mnsu.edu 
 
 
Minnesota State University Moorhead 
Career Development Center 
Flora Frick Hall 151 
1104 7th Avenue South 
Moorhead, MN 56563 
Telephone 218-477-2131 
http://www.mnstate.edu/career 
 
Primary Fair Contact: Troy Nellis, Director, troy.nellis@mnstate.edu 
 
 
North Central University 
Student Success Center 
910 Elliot Avenue South 
Minneapolis, MN 55404 
Telephone 612-343-5000 
careerservices@northcentral.edu 
http://www.northcentral.edu/ssc 
 
Primary Fair Contact: Judy Winship, Assistant Director of Career Services, 
jlwinshi@northcentral.edu 612-343-3512 
 
 



Saint Catherine University 
Career Development Office 
2004 Randolph Avenue, F26 
St. Paul, MN 55105 
Telephone 651-690-8890 
http://www.stkate.edu/Career 
 
Primary Fair Contact: Katie Breckner, Career Specialist, kmbreckner@stkate.edu 
651-690-6998 
 
 
Saint Cloud State University 
Career Center 
Suite 215 Centennial Hall 
720 4th Avenue South 
Saint Cloud, MN 56301 
Telephone 320-308-2151 
Fax 320-308-5167 
http://www.stcloudstate.edu/careercenter 
 
Primary Fair Contact: Pat Thielman, Office Manager, pethielman@stcloudstate.edu 
320-308-2152 
 
 
Saint John’s University 
See College of Saint Benedict 
 
 
Saint Mary’s University of Minnesota 
Career Services & Internships 
700 Terrace Heights #6 
Winona, MN 55987-1399 
Fax 507-457-6990 
www.smumn.edu/careerservices 
www.smumn.edu/internships 
 
Primary Fair Contact: Michael Hagarty, Director, mhagarty@smumn.edu 507-457-6695 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Saint Olaf College 
Piper Center for Vocation & Career 
1520 Saint Olaf Avenue 
Northfield, MN 55057-1098 
Telephone 507-786-3268 
Fax 507-786-3626 
http://wp.stolaf.edu/pipercenter 
 
Primary Fair Contact: Kris Estenson, Assistant Director, Alumni Engagement, 
estensok@stolaf.edu 507-786-3625 
 
 
Southwest Minnesota State University 
Career Services 
1501 State Street 
Bellows Academic 156 
Marshall, MN 56258 
Telephone 507-537-6221 
Fax 507-537-7979 
http://www.smsu.edu/campuslife/careerservices 
 
Primary Fair Contact: Melissa Scholten, Director, melissa.scholten@smsu.edu 
Primary Fair Contact: Lori Engebretson, Customer Service Specialist, 
lori.engebretson@smsu.edu 
 
 
University of Minnesota Crookston  
Career Development Center 
245 Sargeant Student Center 
2900 University Ave 
Crookston, MN 56716 
Telephone: 218-281-8585 
Fax: 218-281-8584 
https://www.crk.umn.edu/units/career-development  
  
Primary Fair Contact: Aaron Meyer, Director, acmeyer@crk.umn.edu  
Primary Fair Contact: Nataki Morris, Student Support Assistant, morr0582@crk.umn.edu  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



University of Minnesota Duluth 
Career & Internship Services 
22 Solon Campus Center 
10 University Drive 
Duluth, MN 55812 
Telephone 218-726-7985 
carserv@d.umn.edu 
http://www.d.umn.edu/careers 
 
Register by April 16, 2018, through GoldPASS <goldpass.umn.edu> 
Primary Fair Contact: Pam Merzwski, Office Manager, pmerzwsk@d.umn.edu 
218-726-7960 
 
 
University of Minnesota Morris 
Career Services 
110 Library 
600 East 4th Street 
Morris, MN 56267-2132 
Telephone 320-589-6065 
http://www.morris.umn.edu/services/career 
 
Primary Fair Contact: Gary L. Donovan, Director, donovang@morris.umn.edu 
 
 
University of Minnesota Twin Cities, College of Education & Human Development 
(CEHD) 
CEHD Career Services  
360 Education Sciences Building 
56 East River Road 
Minneapolis, MN 55455 
Telephone 612-625-3339 
Fax 612-625-1580 
http://www.cehd.umn.edu/career/ 
 
Primary Fair Contact: Jackie Corral, Employer Relations Coordinator, jcorral@umn.edu 
612-626-7432 
 
 
University of Northwestern - St. Paul 
Center for Calling & Career 
3003 Snelling Avenue North 
Saint Paul, MN 55113-1598 
Telephone 651-631-5265 
Fax 651-631-5124 
http://www.unwsp.edu/web/ccc/center-for-calling-and-career 
 
Primary Fair Contact: Paul Kim, Career & Program Specialist, pykim@unwsp.edu 



University of Saint Thomas 
(Registration for 2018 opens on March 5, 2018) 
Career Development Center 
Mail #5020 
2115 Summit Ave. 
St. Paul, MN 55105 
Telephone 651-962-6761 
Fax 651-962-6775 
http://www.stthomas.edu/careerdevelopment/education/fair 
 
Primary Fair Contact: Amber Bieneck Thom, Career Specialist, bien5034@stthomas.edu 
 
 
Winona State University 
Career Services 
Warrior Success Center 
Maxwell 314 
P.O. Box 5838 
Winona, MN 55987 
Telephone 507-457-5878 
Fax 507-457-5516 
http://www.winona.edu/career 
 
Primary Fair Contact: DeAnna Goddard, Associate Director, dgoddard@winona.edu 
Trent Dernbach, Student Success & Career Advisor, tdernbach@winona.edu 


